2017-09-01

Co-ordinator

Consultant

Temporary Board Office Staff
RR Teacher Leader

Extra Degree

Teacher in Charge

Teacher in Charge

2018-09-01

Co-ordinator

Consultant

Temporary Board Office Staff
RR Teacher Leader

Extra Degree

Teacher in Charge

Teacher in Charge

2019-02-01

Co-ordinator

Consultant

Temporary Board Office Staff
RR Teacher Leader

Extra Degree

Teacher in Charge

Teacher in Charge

2019-08-31

Co-ordinator

Consultant

Temporary Board Office Staff
RR Teacher Leader

Extra Degree

Teacher in Charge

Teacher in Charge

Basic
6899.76
4709.39
4709.39
2042.10
1254.87
2087.34

70.06

Basic
6968.76
4756.48
4756.48
2062.52
1267.42
2108.21

70.76

Basic
7038.45
4804.04
4804.04
2083.15
1280.09
2129.29

71.47

Basic
7073.64
4828.06
4828.06
2093.57
1286.49
2139.94

71.83

Exp
1033.37
1033.37

Exp
1043.7
1043.7

Exp
1054.14
1054.14

Exp
1059.41
1059.41



# years

# years

# years

# years



