2017-09-01

	Basic	Exp
Co-ordinator	6899.76	1033.37
Consultant	4709.39	1033.37
Temporary Board Office Staff	4709.39	
RR Teacher Leader	2042.10	
Extra Degree	1254.87	
Teacher in Charge	2087.34	
Teacher in Charge	70.06	

2018-09-01

	Basic	Exp
Co-ordinator	6968.76	1043.7
Consultant	4756.48	1043.7
Temporary Board Office Staff	4756.48	
RR Teacher Leader	2062.52	
Extra Degree	1267.42	
Teacher in Charge	2108.21	
Teacher in Charge	70.76	

2019-02-01

	Basic	Ехр
Co-ordinator	7038.45	1054.14
Consultant	4804.04	1054.14
Temporary Board Office Staff	4804.04	
RR Teacher Leader	2083.15	
Extra Degree	1280.09	
Teacher in Charge	2129.29	
Teacher in Charge	71.47	

2019-08-31

	Basic	Exp
Co-ordinator	7073.64	1059.41
Consultant	4828.06	1059.41
Temporary Board Office Staff	4828.06	
RR Teacher Leader	2093.57	
Extra Degree	1286.49	
Teacher in Charge	2139.94	
Teacher in Charge	71.83	

years

5 5

years

5

5

years

5

5

years

5 5